Permit # Issued

BLD-2014-11639 04/16/14

BLD-2015-13131 11/20/15

BLD-2012-10309 08/07/12

BLD-2016-13290 01/20/16

BLD-2016-13251 01/08/16

BLD-2016-13365 02/23/16

BLD-2010-09375 10/27/14

BLD-2015-12690 07/13/15

BLD-2016-13301 01/28/16

BLD-2015-13248 01/08/16

BLD-2015-12835 10/14/15

BLD-2014-11514 04/09/14

BLD-2015-12649 09/03/15

BLD-2015-12716 06/12/15

BLD-2015-13145 11/24/15

BLD-2016-13313 02/01/16

BLD-2013-10993 08/06/13

BLD-2016-13296 01/28/16

BLD-2016-13330 02/08/16

BLD-2015-13124 11/16/15

BLD-2005-05303 01/14/14

BLD-2016-13337 02/09/16

BLD-2016-13304 01/27/16

BLD-2015-13218 12/16/15

BLD-2016-13271 01/13/16

03/02/16

Finaled

02/01/16

02/17/16

02/03/16

02/26/16

02/03/16

02/29/16

02/26/16

02/02/16

02/08/16

02/24/16

02/10/16

02/01/16

02/08/16

02/01/16

02/02/16

02/17/16

02/01/16

02/29/16

02/11/16

02/19/16

02/12/16

02/12/16

02/04/16

02/11/16

02/16/16

Permits Finaled 02/01/16 through 02/29/16

Address

5210 ALAMO
2042 ALTURAS

APN

028-332-010
050-031-038

6685 ATASCADERO 030-281-012

6907 ATASCADERO 030-282-018

6005 CAPISTRANO 029-363-006

E
9562 CARMELITA

9565 CASA BELLA

7660 CORTEZ

9016 CURBARIL

9250 CURBARIL

815 EL CAMINO
REAL

3220 EL CAMINO
REAL

3600 EL CAMINO
REAL

6105 EL CAMINO
REAL

6105 EL CAMINO
REAL

7600 EL CAMINO
REAL 1

8125 EL CAMINO
REAL

11285 ELIANO

7400 ENCINAL

7400 ENCINAL

1142 GALERIA

8755 JUNIPERO

054-212-026

030-481-036

029-153-009

030-061-033

029-152-032

049-045-021

049-214-013

049-211-059

029-342-024

029-342-024

030-241-054

030-151-036

045-314-015

030-031-015

030-031-015

049-048-043

030-141-073

7060 LOS ARBOLES 030-292-055

9490 MARCHANT

7405 MORRO

031-381-043

031-052-021

Units
Rooms

Description Valuation

Demolition Accessory Str w/o tree protection
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION 4.24 KW: MAIN CIRCUIT
BREAKER UPGRADE

Re-roof (Residential / Multi-Famiy /
Commercial)

ELECTRICAL PANEL UPGRADE 100 TO 200
AMP

TEINSTALL WALLS TO CREATE THREE
ROOMS; ELECTRICAL

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 7.32 KW

LOT 28: 1,904 SF LIVING AREA; 555 SF 1
GARAGE; 21 SF PORCH; 59 SF OPTIONAL
DECK; COLOR SCHEME #3

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF-MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION 10.92 KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 2.6 KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 4.94 KW

ADA RETROFIT : R&R RAMPS & SIDEWALK,
REPAIR ASPHALT AS PER CASP REPORT
Tenant Improvement Standard: BRISTOL'S
HARD APPLE CIDER

TI: COLONY INN: INTERIOR REMODEL
UPPER FLOOR

DEMO OF INTERIOR NON-STRUCTURE AND
CEILING

SIGN FOR STREET SIDE ALE HOUSE

5,000

190,704

30,000

125,000

REROOF COMMERCIAL TEAR OFF AND
REPLACE
ILLUMINATED SIGN FOR KELLY'S CASUAL'S

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION 10.66 KW

PARTIAL RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF & TEAR
OFF 30 YEAR COMP SHINGLES

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION 7.685 KW: MAIN BREAKER
UPGRADE

LOT 42: 1,801 SF LIVING AREA; 253 SF 1
GARAGE/OUTDOOR STORAGE; 73 SF
COVERED PATIO; COLOR SCHEME B3-RED
OPT,;

DETACHED ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 504
SF, 144 SF SHOP, 192 SF GYM
RESIDENTIAL REROOF: OVERLAY 30 YR
COMP SHINGLES

ELECTRICAL METER UPGRADE 100 AMP TO
200 AMP: SAME LOCATION

REPAIR STUCCO; DRYWALL; STUD
DAMAGE FROM VEHICLE

173,735

Page No.

Census

649
434

434

437

434

101

434

434

434

437

437

437

649

329

329

434

434

102

438

434

434



Permit # Issued

BLD-2016-13293 01/21/16

BLD-2013-10894 09/16/13

BLD-2015-12864 11/19/15
BLD-2015-13002 10/08/15

BLD-2016-13329 02/08/16

BLD-2016-13310 02/01/16

BLD-2016-13275 01/14/16
BLD-2014-12265 12/23/14

BLD-2016-13258 02/17/16

BLD-2015-13126 11/10/15

BLD-2015-12483 03/18/15

BLD-2015-12973 10/06/15

BLD-2016-13309 02/05/16

BLD-2016-13361 02/18/16

BLD-2016-13359 02/17/16
BLD-2016-13284 01/27/16

BLD-2015-13234 12/23/15

BLD-2016-13370 02/22/16

BLD-2016-13351 02/12/16

BLD-2015-13245 02/09/16

BLD-2015-12521 08/11/15

BLD-2014-11934 11/26/14

BLD-2015-13021 10/29/15

BLD-2016-13259 01/07/16

BLD-2015-13158 11/24/15

03/02/16

Finaled

02/10/16

02/02/16

02/03/16
02/26/16

02/11/16

02/09/16

02/02/16
02/05/16

02/17/16

02/09/16

02/02/16

02/02/16

02/10/16

02/26/16

02/29/16
02/11/16

02/25/16

02/29/16

02/25/16

02/18/16

02/05/16

02/16/16

02/02/16

02/16/16

02/08/16

Permits Finaled 02/01/16 through 02/29/16

Address

7524 MORRO

8310 MORRO

8844 MORRO
13550 MORRO

13550 MORRO

7305 NAVAJOA

7340 NAVAJOA
7475 NAVAJOA

APN

031-053-007

031-231-050

031-291-038
055-261-005

055-261-005

031-051-007

031-152-014
031-051-061

13400 OLD MORRO 055-321-008

935 PASEO
PACIFICO

5510 PESCADO
5510 PESCADO
8800 PIEDRAS
ALTOS

5250 PORTOLA

7075 PORTOLA
8335 PORTOLA

5416 REGIO

5459 REGIO

4855 SAN
ANSELMO

6955 SAN LUIS

049-322-007

030-331-011

030-331-011

031-281-023

054-051-061

054-081-028
056-281-014

049-104-020

049-104-002

029-011-004

030-231-034

8250 SAN MARCOS 031-202-008

10675 SAN
MARCOS

4500 SAN PALO

055-053-001

049-225-011

9177 SAN RAFAEL 056-383-034

1200 SAN RAMON  049-092-049

Units Valuation

Rooms

Description

REROOF COMMERCIAL: REMOVE TILE
REPLACE FELT AND REPLACE TILE
TENANT IMPROVEMENT IN SHELL SPACE
FOR STOUT PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY. ALL
WORK WILL BE LOCATED ON THE 1ST
FLOOR AND THE ROOF

SIGN FOR ADMIRE18.75 SF

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 2.08 KW

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF & TEAR OFF 30 YR
COMP SHINGLES-PARTIAL 40'X17'
RESIDENTIAL REROOF TEAROFF AND
REPLACE 30 YR CLASS A COMP
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE 100 AMPS
RESIDENTIAL IN GROUND SWIMMING POOL
18 X 36: 108 LF

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 5.5KW

ADD ELECTRICAL SUB PANEL TO
WORKSHOP AND ADD SIX
FLOURESCENT/LED LIGHTS IN SHOP ADD
UNDERGROUND GAS AND WATER FOR
FUTURE

Miscellaneous / Combined Over the Counter
Permit

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL KITCHEN AND
MASTER BATH $64000

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 5.13 KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV INSTALLATION
ROOF MOUNT 8.99KW

SEPTIC TANK REMOVAL AND REPLACE
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION (GARAGE) 8.48 KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 4.59 KW

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV
INSTALLATION 5.2KW

REPLACE WALL FURNACE 50,000 BTU: TWO
5,000 BTU WALL FURNACE: SAME
LOCATION

SOLAR COMMERCIALL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 7.32 KW

NEW MANUFACTURED SFR: 1,620 SF 1
DWELLING

NEW SFR: 1,991 SF LIVING; 686 SF 1
GARAGE; 234 SF COV'D PORCH;

REROUTE 9 EXISTING ELECTRICAL
CIRCUITS FROM UNDERGROUND TO
OVERHEAD; ADD 7 NEW OUTLETS TO
KITCHEN

REMOVE AND REPLACEFAV SAME
LOCATION

RESIDENTIAL DECK REPLACEMENT 526 SF
(SEE PERMIT # B15-12897)

90,000

35,640

64,000

71,992

252,584

9,220

Page No.

Census

437

329
434

434
800

434

434

434

434

434

434
434

434

434

434

434

101

101

434

438



Permit # Issued

BLD-2016-13374 02/22/16

BLD-2014-11620 01/14/15

BLD-2016-13312 02/01/16

BLD-2016-13261 01/08/16

BLD-2016-13364 02/18/16

BLD-2015-12783 07/16/15

BLD-2016-13291 01/22/16

BLD-2015-13244 01/14/16

Total items listed

03/02/16

Finaled

02/26/16

02/24/16

02/16/16

02/26/16

02/25/16

02/09/16

02/17/16

02/22/16

58

Permits Finaled 02/01/16 through 02/29/16

Address APN

8650 SANTA ROSA 056-201-024

6435 SANTA YNEZ 030-281-020

7478 SANTA 030-123-013

YSABEL A
7960 SINALOA 030-132-051

7310 SONORA 029-171-001

7105 TECORIDA 030-351-034

6170 VIA HUERTO 049-193-007

11250 VIEJO 045-342-014
CAMINO

Description Units Valuation
Rooms
RESIDENTIAL REROOF: TEAR OFF AND
REROOF HOUSE
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE: 1,303 SF 1 164,587
DWELLING; 456 SF GARAGE; 96 SF PORCH
REPLACE STAIR STAINGERS AND SOME
TREADS-LIKE FOR LIKE
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 2.08 KW W MAIN CIRCUIT &
PANEL UPGRADE
RESIDENTIAL OVERLAY REROOF
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE CONVERSION TO 19,066
OFFICE, LAUNDRY ROOM & BATHROOM
SOLAR RESIDENTIAL PV ROOF MOUNT
INSTALLATION 5.565 KW
REPLACE TANK AND
LEACHFIELD-COMMERCIAL

Page No.

Census

101

434

434

434

325

3



